




One of the best-kept secret scandals that rocked Victorian 
British aristocracy. Proud, elegant and curious, our very own 
Lady Charlotte Louisa Fitzrovia, eloped with a suave and affable 
street boss from Mumbai’s then notorious district, Lokhandwala. 
Outraged by the disgrace Lady Charlotte had brought upon the 
family, her father, the fourth Earl of Rockbourne, and then 

Governor of Colonial India outcast her. 

Disregarding her father's disdain, her heart stolen completely, 
she set up her life’s dream in London, with a tea room, gardens, 
a hot-house and a lounge for her love, Vijay. A magical summer 
of love and a promise of marriage, Lady Charlotte planned a 
happy life away from the Imperial British Society. Guarded by 
soldiers, Vijay would disguise himself to meet his consort. 93 
Charlotte Street is rumoured to be their ‘British House of Exile’ 
until their dying day. Lokhandwala is a sympathetic homage to 

all those who lived, loved and fought for their love. 

LOKHANDWALA 
AND THE RUINS OF LADY CHARLOTTE



Prices Include 20% Vat. A Discretionary 12.5% Service Charge Will Be Added To Your Bill.
All Spirits Are Served In 50ml Measures. 25ml Measures Are Available On Request. 125ml Wine Available On Request

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING                   

                                                             

NV Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Ca' di Alte, Veneto, Italy

NV Brut Réserve, Charles Heidsieck, Champagne, France

                                                                                    

NV Rosé Réserve, Charles Heidsieck, Champagne, France

                                                                                                                          

WHITE WINES                                                                                                             

2016 Catarratto/Inzolia, Borgo Selene, Sicily, Italy

 

2016 Organic Verdejo, Montañar, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

                            

2016 Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Corte Giara, Veneto, Italy

                            

2016 Calchaqui Valleys Torrontés/Riesling, Amalaya, Salta, 

Argentina 

2016 Darling Chenin Blanc, Fairview, Coastal Region, South 

Africa

                                              

2015 Chardonnay/Rebula, Gasper, Goriška Brda, Slovenia

                                                             

2015 Touraine Sauvignon `Vallée des Reines`, Oisly et 

Thésée, Loire, France        

                        

2016 Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke, 

Marlborough, New Zealand 

                               

8

9

10

7

8

8

9

35

55

70

25

28

30

32

32

35

35

55

125ml BOTTLE

175ml BOTTLE

ROSÉ

                                                                                                                                                

2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d`Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, 

Languedoc, France

 

2016 `Cuvée Alexandre` Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, 

Château Beaulieu, Provence, France 

RED WINES                                                    

                                                                       

2015 Syrah IGP Pays d`Oc, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, 

France 

2015 `Hécula` Monastrell, Familia Castaño, Murcia, Spain

 

2016 Côtes-du-Rhône Rouge, Les Terres du Roy, Southern 

Rhône, France 

2015 Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken, Argentina

 

2014 McLaren Vale Cabernet/Shiraz, Willunga 100, South 

Australia, Australia

                               

2015 Pour Ma Gueule, Clos des Fous, Maule, Chile

                                                                           

2016 Valpolicella, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy

                                                                                                        

2015 `Les Graves de Mahon-Laville` Graves, Château 

Mahon-Laville, Bordeaux, France

2013 Rioja Reserva, Izadi, Rioja, Spain

7

7

8

8

9

25

40

25

28

32

36

38

40

42

45

50

175ml BOTTLE



Prices Include 20% Vat. A Discretionary 12.5% Service Charge Will Be Added To Your Bill.
All Spirits Are Served In 50ml Measures. 25ml Measures Are Available On Request. 125ml Wine Available On Request

AMERICAN WHISKEY  

Maker`s Mark 

Bullet Bourbon                         

Jack Daniels Single Barrel                                                      

Maker`s Mark 46                                                                                    

Woodford Double Oak                             

Hudson Manhattan Rye                                                         

Woodford Reserve Rye                                    

                                                            

SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12                                                                    

The Balvenie DoubleWood      

Macallan Gold                                                           

8

9

10

12

13

12

12

BLENDED                                                                                   

Monkey Shoulder                                                                   

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Gold Label                                         

Chivas Regal 18 

        

ISLAY

Laphroig 10                                      

8

9

10

12

10

11

11

HIGHLAND                                                                                 

Oban 14

ISLANDS

Talisker 10 Skye                               

12

11

11

10

17

17

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Black Barrel               

JAPANESE

Hibiki Harmony 

Yamazaki 12                                                            

SWEET AND FORTIFIED  

                                                                                                      

NV Manzanilla 'Deliciosa' Pago de Miraflores, Valdespino, 

Andalucia, Spain  

                  

2014 Sauternes, Château Delmond, Bordeaux, France  

                                                   

10 Year Old Tawny Port, Quinta do Infantado, Douro, Portugal

                                                                                                        

9

11

11

20

25

25

175ml BOTTLE



Prices Include 20% Vat. A Discretionary 12.5% Service Charge Will Be Added To Your Bill.
All Spirits Are Served In 50ml Measures. 25ml Measures Are Available On Request. 125ml Wine Available On Request

VODKA                                                                                             

Russian Standard Platinum                 

Reyka  Vodka                                        

Belvedere                                               

Grey Goose                                            

Absolut Elyx 

RUM

Sailor Jerry                                             

Havana 3                                                           

Bacardi 8                                                    

The Kraken                                                  

Diplomatico Reserva                            

Zacapa 23                                             

Zacapa XO                                            

COGANC

Courvoisier VS                                  

Courvoisier VSOP                                                         

Martell Cordon Bleu                                            

8

9

10

10

11

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

Don Julio Blanco   9

VERMOUTH                                       

Martini Rosso  

Antica Formula                                                                                                                                   

5

8

8

9

9

9

10

11

25

8

11

25

GIN TANQUERAY                                         

Tanqueray

Hendrick`s                                         

East India Gin                                                                                           

Star Of Bombay                              

Tanqueray 10                                                                            

Gin Mare                                                                       

The Botanist                                     

Monkey 47                                       

8 

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

BEER 

Peroni                                                           

Cobra                                                             

Goose IPA                                                    

 

5

6

7



COCKTAILS

LIKE A BIRD

Still disgraced by the Fitzroy family, Lady Charlotte moved 

secretly back to England. When she left India for England, she 

opened the birdcages, simply walked out and never looked 

back.

    

Hendrick`s Gin, Blood Orange, Organic White Wine, Orgeat 

Syrup, Peach Liqueur.

THE GAMBLER

Vijay played to win. His clandestine gambling den in many 

complexes in Mumbai was one of his many illegal businesses. 

The most powerful boss of Lokhandwala controlled BlackJack, 

Poker, and Roulette.

  

Russian Standard Platinum, Lime Juice, Aperol, St.Germain, 

Ginger Beer, Angostura Bitter.

VIJAY’S CONNECTION

Vijay was involved in Spice trade to fill the needs of people 

driven by opium addiction in Asia, Northeast Africa, and 

Europe. Opium was hidden among spices such as cinnamon, 

Chilli, with the help of diplomats and government officials.

   

Kraken Spiced Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Cinnamon 

Honey and a touch of Chilli.

INDIAN ESPRESSO

The Lokhandwala coffee liqueur encloses the essence of India, a 

secret recipe, blended with finest Indian spices and Arabic 

coffee beans. The perfect way to end a day and dinner.

 

Courvoisier VSOP, Lokhandwala Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, 

Cashew  Syrup.

EAST INDIA COMPANY  

Vijay developed connections with the VIPs of East India 

Company. This helped him expand his empire beyond 

Lokhandwala and made him invincible.

Hendrick`s Gin, Fernet Branca, Egg White, Lemon Juice, 

Rosemary and Rose Syrup, Dill Bitter.

CHARLOTTE’S SECRET

Enroute to India, on HMS Queen, Lady Charlotte landed on port 

Abadan and discovered a secret spice that ignited her senses, 

which she brought back to Lokhandwala.

Cardamom and Saffron infused in Don Julio Blanco Tequila, 

Cointreau Liqueur, Lime Juice and Fresh Mint.

12

12

12

12

12

12

Prices Include 20% Vat. A Discretionary 12.5% Service Charge Will Be Added To Your Bill.
All Spirits Are Served In 50ml Measures. 25ml Measures Are Available On Request. 125ml Wine Available On Request

VERMOUTH                                       

Martini Rosso  

Antica Formula                                                                                                                                   

GIN TANQUERAY                                         

Tanqueray

Hendrick`s                                         

East India Gin                                                                                           

Star Of Bombay                              

Tanqueray 10                                                                            

Gin Mare                                                                       

The Botanist                                     

Monkey 47                                       



COCKTAILS

BUTTERFLY EFFECT

Inspired by the colours and patterns of butterfly, Vijay often 

changed his appearance to become unrecognisable in the 

crowd. This helped him conduct business meetings in public 

places without ever getting caught.

Reyka Vodka, Dom Benedectine, Lemon Juice, Blu Butterfly Tea 

Syrup, Egg White, Fresh Coriander, Fresh Ginseng, Dill Bitter.

SHOOTOUT AT LOKHANDWALA 

Vijay was extremely smart in evading the police. The whole of 

Lokhandwala belonged to him and no one dared to betray him.

Hudson Manhattan Rye, Suze, Martini Rosso, Cherry Heering, 

Cheery and Vanilla Bitter.

12

12

Prices Include 20% Vat. A Discretionary 12.5% Service Charge Will Be Added To Your Bill.
All Spirits Are Served In 50ml Measures. 25ml Measures Are Available On Request. 125ml Wine Available On Request



Prices Include 20% Vat. A Discretionary 12.5% Service Charge Will Be Added To Your Bill.
All Spirits Are Served In 50ml Measures. 25ml Measures Are Available On Request. 125ml Wine Available On Request

                                                    

 

JUICES

Orange                                                        

Pinapple                                                         

Cranberry                                                       

Tomato                                                          

Pink Grapefruit                                              

Apple                                                               

SOFT DRINK               

Franklin and Sons Tonic Light            

Franklin and Sons Ginger Ale              

Franklin and Sons Ginger Beer         

Franklin and Sons Soda Water           

Fentiman's Rose Lemonade               

Coke   0.2                                                 

Diet Coke 0.2                                          

Still Water                          

Sparkling Water 12 x 75cl 

TEA                                                                                                    

English Breakfast                                                                         

Assam                                                                                             

Green Tea                                                                                      

Lemon & Ginger                         

Darjeeling                                                                                       

 

 

 

COFFEE 

Espresso              

Americano             

Latte                                

Cappuccino                    

Hot Chocolate               

 

 

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3.5

4

4

4

4

4

2.5

3

3.5

3.5

3.5

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

MILK AND HONEY 

Coconut Milk, Lime Juice, Honey

ROSEMARY AND SAGE 

Pinapple juice, Rosemary and Sage syrup, Lemon juice, Rose 

Lemonade

GRAPEFRUIT AND ALMOND 

Grapefruit Juice, Apple juice, Lemon juice, Vanilla syrup, Soda 

Water

7

7

7



93, Charlotte Street, Fitzrovia, London W1T 4PY

(0)20 7637 7599/(0)20 7436 9099

info@lokhandwala.co.uk

www.lokhandwala.co.uk






