





LOKHANDWALA AND THE RUINS OF LADY CHARLOTTE

One of the best-kept secret scandals that rocked Victorian British aristocracy. Proud, elegant and curious, our very own Lady Charlotte Louisa Fitzrovia, eloped with a suave and affable street boss from Mumbai's then notorious district, Lokhandwala. Outraged by the disgrace Lady Charlotte had brought upon the family, her father, the fourth Earl of Rockbourne, and then Governor of Colonial India outcast her.

Disregarding her father's disdain, her heart stolen completely, she set up her life's dream in London, with a tea room, gardens, a hot-house and a lounge for her love, Vijay. A magical summer of love and a promise of marriage, Lady Charlotte planned a happy life away from the Imperial British Society. Guarded by soldiers, Vijay would disguise himself to meet his consort. 93 Charlotte Street is rumoured to be their 'British House of Exile' until their dying day. Lokhandwala is a sympathetic homage to all those who lived, loved and fought for their love.

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING	125ml	BOTTLE
NV Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Ca' di Alte, Veneto, Italy	8	35
NV Brut Réserve, Charles Heidsieck, Champagne, France	9	55
NV Rosé Réserve, Charles Heidsieck, Champagne, France	10	70
WHITE WINES	175ml	BOTTLE
2016 Catarratto/Inzolia, Borgo Selene, Sicily, Italy	7	25
2016 Organic Verdejo, Montañar, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain	8	28
2016 Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Corte Giara, Veneto, Italy	8	30
2016 Calchaqui Valleys Torrontés/Riesling, Amalaya, Salta, Argentina	9	32
2016 Darling Chenin Blanc, Fairview, Coastal Region, South Africa		32
2015 Chardonnay/Rebula, Gasper, Goriška Brda, Slovenia		35
2015 Touraine Sauvignon `Vallée des Reines`, Oisly et Thésée, Loire, France		35
2016 Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke, Marlborough, New Zealand		55
ROSÉ	175ml	BOTTLE
ROSÉ 2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d`Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, Languedoc, France	175ml 7	BOTTLE 25
2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d`Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise,		
2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, Languedoc, France 2016 'Cuvée Alexandre' Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence,		25
2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, Languedoc, France 2016 'Cuvée Alexandre' Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, Château Beaulieu, Provence, France		25
2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, Languedoc, France 2016 'Cuvée Alexandre' Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, Château Beaulieu, Provence, France RED WINES 2015 Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc,	7	25 40
2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, Languedoc, France 2016 'Cuvée Alexandre' Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, Château Beaulieu, Provence, France RED WINES 2015 Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, France	7	25 40 25
2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, Languedoc, France 2016 'Cuvée Alexandre' Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, Château Beaulieu, Provence, France RED WINES 2015 Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, France 2015 'Hécula' Monastrell, Familia Castaño, Murcia, Spain 2016 Côtes-du-Rhône Rouge, Les Terres du Roy, Southern	7 7 8	25 40 25 28
2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, Languedoc, France 2016 'Cuvée Alexandre' Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, Château Beaulieu, Provence, France RED WINES 2015 Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, France 2015 'Hécula' Monastrell, Familia Castaño, Murcia, Spain 2016 Côtes-du-Rhône Rouge, Les Terres du Roy, Southern Rhône, France	7 8 8	25 40 25 28 32
2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, Languedoc, France 2016 'Cuvée Alexandre' Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, Château Beaulieu, Provence, France RED WINES 2015 Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, France 2015 'Hécula' Monastrell, Familia Castaño, Murcia, Spain 2016 Côtes-du-Rhône Rouge, Les Terres du Roy, Southern Rhône, France 2015 Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken, Argentina 2014 McLaren Vale Cabernet/Shiraz, Willunga 100, South	7 8 8	25 40 25 28 32 36
2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, Languedoc, France 2016 'Cuvée Alexandre' Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, Château Beaulieu, Provence, France RED WINES 2015 Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, France 2015 'Hécula' Monastrell, Familia Castaño, Murcia, Spain 2016 Côtes-du-Rhône Rouge, Les Terres du Roy, Southern Rhône, France 2015 Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken, Argentina 2014 McLaren Vale Cabernet/Shiraz, Willunga 100, South Australia, Australia	7 8 8	25 40 25 28 32 36 38
2016 Rosé de Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Les Vignes de L'Eglise, Languedoc, France 2016 'Cuvée Alexandre' Rosé Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, Château Beaulieu, Provence, France RED WINES 2015 Syrah IGP Pays d'Oc, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, France 2015 'Hécula' Monastrell, Familia Castaño, Murcia, Spain 2016 Côtes-du-Rhône Rouge, Les Terres du Roy, Southern Rhône, France 2015 Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken, Argentina 2014 McLaren Vale Cabernet/Shiraz, Willunga 100, South Australia, Australia 2015 Pour Ma Gueule, Clos des Fous, Maule, Chile	7 8 8	25 40 25 28 32 36 38 40

SWEET AND FORTIFIED			175ml	BOTTLE
NV Manzanilla 'Deliciosa' Pago de Miraflores, Valdespino, Andalucia, Spain			9	20
2014 Sauternes, Château Delmo	ond, Bordeaux	x, France	11	25
10 Year Old Tawny Port, Quinta do Infantado, Douro, Portugal		11	25	
AMERICAN WHISKEY		IRISH WHISKEY		
Maker`s Mark	8	Jameson Black E	Barrel	10
Bullet Bourbon	9			
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	10	JAPANESE		
Maker`s Mark 46	12	Hibiki Harmony		17
Woodford Double Oak	13	Yamazaki 12		17
Hudson Manhattan Rye	12			
Woodford Reserve Rye	12			
BLENDED		LUCLU AND		
	0	HIGHLAND		10
Monkey Shoulder Johnnie Walker Black Label	8 9	Oban 14		12
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	10	ISLANDS		
Chivas Regal 18	12			11
Cilivas Regai io	12	Talisker 10 Skye		11
SPEYSIDE		ISLAY		
Glenfiddich 12	10	Laphroig 10		11
The Balvenie DoubleWood	11			
Macallan Gold	11			

VODKA		TEQUILA/MEZCAL	
Russian Standard Platinum	8	Don Julio Blanco	9
Reyka Vodka	9		
Belvedere	10		
Grey Goose	10		
Absolut Elyx	11		
RUM		VERMOUTH	
Sailor Jerry	8	Martini Rosso	5
Havana 3	9	Antica Formula	8
Bacardi 8	9		
The Kraken	9	GIN TANQUERAY	
Diplomatico Reserva	10	Tanqueray	8
Zacapa 23	11	Hendrick`s	9
Zacapa XO	25	East India Gin	9
		Star Of Bombay	10
COGANC		Tanqueray 10	10
Courvoisier VS	8	Gin Mare	10
Courvoisier VSOP	11	The Botanist	11
Martell Cordon Bleu	25	Monkey 47	11
BEER	_		
Peroni	5 6		
Cobra Goose IPA	7		
00000 II / (

COCKTAILS

12 LIKE A BIRD Still disgraced by the Fitzroy family, Lady Charlotte moved secretly back to England. When she left India for England, she opened the birdcages, simply walked out and never looked back Hendrick's Gin, Blood Orange, Organic White Wine, Orgeat Syrup, Peach Liqueur. 12 THE GAMBI FR Vijay played to win. His clandestine gambling den in many complexes in Mumbai was one of his many illegal businesses. The most powerful boss of Lokhandwala controlled BlackJack, Poker, and Roulette. Russian Standard Platinum, Lime Juice, Aperol, St.Germain, Ginger Beer, Angostura Bitter. VIJAY'S CONNECTION 12 Vijay was involved in Spice trade to fill the needs of people driven by opium addiction in Asia, Northeast Africa, and Europe. Opium was hidden among spices such as cinnamon, Chilli, with the help of diplomats and government officials. Kraken Spiced Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Cinnamon Honey and a touch of Chilli. **INDIAN ESPRESSO** 12 The Lokhandwala coffee liqueur encloses the essence of India, a secret recipe, blended with finest Indian spices and Arabic coffee beans. The perfect way to end a day and dinner. Courvoisier VSOP, Lokhandwala Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Cashew Syrup. 12 **FAST INDIA COMPANY** Vijay developed connections with the VIPs of East India Company. This helped him expand his empire beyond Lokhandwala and made him invincible. Hendrick's Gin, Fernet Branca, Egg White, Lemon Juice, Rosemary and Rose Syrup, Dill Bitter. 12 CHARLOTTE'S SECRET Enroute to India, on HMS Queen, Lady Charlotte landed on port Abadan and discovered a secret spice that ignited her senses, which she brought back to Lokhandwala.

Cardamom and Saffron infused in Don Julio Blanco Tequila,

Cointreau Liqueur, Lime Juice and Fresh Mint.

COCKTAILS

BUTTERFLY EFFECT 12

Inspired by the colours and patterns of butterfly, Vijay often changed his appearance to become unrecognisable in the crowd. This helped him conduct business meetings in public places without ever getting caught.

Reyka Vodka, Dom Benedectine, Lemon Juice, Blu Butterfly Tea Syrup, Egg White, Fresh Coriander, Fresh Ginseng, Dill Bitter.

SHOOTOUT AT LOKHANDWALA

12

Vijay was extremely smart in evading the police. The whole of Lokhandwala belonged to him and no one dared to betray him.

Hudson Manhattan Rye, Suze, Martini Rosso, Cherry Heering, Cheery and Vanilla Bitter.

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

MILK AND HONEY Coconut Milk, Lime Juice, Honey	7
ROSEMARY AND SAGE Pinapple juice, Rosemary and Sage syrup, Lemon juice, Rose Lemonade	7
GRAPEFRUIT AND ALMOND Grapefruit Juice, Apple juice, Lemon juice, Vanilla syrup, Soda Water	7
JUICES Orange Pinapple Cranberry Tomato Pink Grapefruit Apple	4 4 4 4 4
SOFT DRINK Franklin and Sons Tonic Light Franklin and Sons Ginger Ale Franklin and Sons Ginger Beer Franklin and Sons Soda Water Fentiman's Rose Lemonade Coke 0.2 Diet Coke 0.2 Still Water Sparkling Water 12 x 75cl	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3.5
TEA English Breakfast Assam Green Tea Lemon & Ginger Darjeeling	4 4 4 4
COFFEE Espresso Americano Latte Cappuccino Hot Chocolate	2.5 3 3.5 3.5 3.5

info@lokhandwala.co.uk www.lokhandwala.co.uk (0)20 7637 7599/(0)20 7436 9099

93, Charlotte Street, Fitzrovia, London W1T 4PY



